SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Solid-state design means no
moving parts and nothing to
wear out or replace, providing
maintenance-free operation for
hundreds of thousands of hours.
Optics

STADIUM  PRO
Model Optics Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) Fixture Color Controls
ORDERING INFORMATION
BR525033EN
September 2016
Series
SD = Stadium
Wattage
1000 = 1000
Optics
2B = NEMA2B
2 = NEMA2
3 = NEMA3
4 = NEMA4
5 = NEMA5
CCT
CT = Color Tuning
Fixture Color
BLK = Black
Controls
LB = LandBurst DMX
Stadium Pro NEMA 2B
NEMA 2
NEMA 3
NEMA 4
NEMA 5
Color temperature tuning Black
115,000
1000
240VAC, 277VAC, 347VAC, 480VAC
>225,000
-40ºC — 55ºC
1560VAC/Internal MOV protection 460J 10 KA Surge
IP66
NEMA 4X
2.2 ft2
55 lbs
Stadium Pro
Land Burst (wired DMX)